
Apparatus and All Around Results - Level 10

GNSW AERO & RG Senior State  - Session 3 & 4
Date:    Sat, 13 Apr 2024
Qualifying Score:    75.000
Notes: Australian Championships Qualifying Score: 75

Gymnast Club
Total 
Score

Rank Q

018 Amy Sanderson Aurora Gymnastics 19.150 11 24.650 1 25.450 1 22.300 1 91.550 1 Q
002 Hailey Townsend Aurora Gymnastics 21.700 3 22.300 4 21.800 4 21.700 3 87.500 2 Q
011 Anna van Gelder Allegiance RG Academy 23.050 1 22.100 6 21.350 =6 20.550 6 87.050 3 Q
005 Alyssa Brown Synergy Gymnastics Academy 16.350 16 24.450 2 22.950 2 21.900 2 85.650 4 Q
009 Chloe Soenario Le Ray Gymnastics @ Ravenswood 22.000 2 22.650 3 19.350 15 21.000 5 85.000 5 Q
004 Rachel Budiman Le Ray Gymnastics @ Ravenswood 21.100 6 22.250 5 20.100 =11 19.350 11 82.800 6 Q
008 Maya Bauer Allegiance RG Academy 19.550 9 19.900 12 22.200 3 20.300 7 81.950 7 Q
017 Alina Yu Le Ray Gymnastics @ Ravenswood 20.850 7 18.050 14 21.350 =6 21.550 4 81.800 8 Q
012 Sara Campion Aurora Gymnastics 19.600 8 20.050 11 21.750 5 19.700 9 81.100 9 Q
020 Emma Vogel Miss Rhythmics 18.825 13 20.950 =7 20.900 8 19.750 8 80.425 10 Q
015 Natalie George Northern Beaches Rhythmic 

Gymnastics 
21.200 5 20.950 =7 19.750 =13 17.850 15 79.750 11 Q

007 Kiera McAlister Le Ray Gymnastics @ PLC Sydney 21.400 4 20.750 9 18.050 17 19.400 10 79.600 12 Q
016 Alyssa Trinh Avanti Rhythmics 19.050 12 19.650 13 20.300 =9 17.950 14 76.950 13 Q
010 Angelique Birrell Le Ray Gymnastics Academy 19.350 10 20.400 10 19.750 =13 14.700 17 74.200 14
014 Letitia Dawson Le Ray Gymnastics @ Ravenswood 15.550 17 17.900 15 20.300 =9 18.050 13 71.800 15
019 Gigi Spiller Pymble Rhythmic Gymnastics 18.300 14 16.850 16 19.250 16 13.600 18 68.000 16
006 Ilana Patkar Club Pero 16.850 15 13.550 17 15.450 18 15.350 16 61.200 17
003 Sophie 

Kavanagh
Pymble Rhythmic Gymnastics DNC - DNC - 20.100 =11 18.450 12 38.550 18

013 Cassidy Nguyen Le Ray Gymnastics @ Ravenswood DNC - DNC - DNC - DNC - DNC -
001 Annika Stone Roseville College DNC - DNC - DNC - DNC - DNC -
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Team Results - Level 10

Team Name Team Members
Sub 

Total
Team 
Total

Rank

Aurora Gymnastics Amy Sanderson
Hailey Townsend
Sara Campion

19.150

21.700
19.600

24.650
22.300
20.050

25.450
21.800
21.750

22.300
21.700
19.700

72.400
87.500
61.500

221.400 1

Le Ray Gymnastics @ Ravenswood Alina Yu
Cassidy Nguyen
Chloe Soenario
Letitia Dawson
Rachel Budiman

20.850
DNC

22.000
15.550

21.100

18.050

DNC

22.650
17.900

22.250

21.350
DNC

19.350

20.300
20.100

21.550
DNC

21.000
18.050

19.350

63.750
0.000

65.650
20.300
63.450

213.150 2
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